

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Secretary of State

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # A00000000061

FILED

03 MAR 19 PM 12: 26

MMC & MKC	•	LIMITED PARINE	%HIP		TALEAHASSEE.	r sta Flort	"ci ØA	
2. Principal Office Address 3. Mailing Office Address					4. Date Formed or Registered			
129 Devonshire Way		129 Devonst	nire Way		To Do Susiness in Florida January 7, 2000			
Suite, Apr. #, etc.		Sune, Apt. #, etc.			5. FEI Number         Applied Far           65-0976111         Not Applies			
City & State Palm Beach	Gardens, FL	City & State Palm Beach	ardens, Fl		S. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED   \$9.75 Additional For required tor a Certificate of Status			
Zip 33418			Country USA	<u> </u>	7a. Capital Contributions as shown (\$.300,000,00  7b. Amount of Capital Contributions			
يصائد بحياتنيك سيتنيك	8. Name and Address	of Current Registered Ager	nt		Fig. Ariestic of Capital Continuedone	III FEMRIDI	A 10 0319.	j
<sup>N</sup> •Mårgaret K.					1.) Filing Fee(s): Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 75, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437.60, for each year due this office.			
Street Address (P.O. Box 129 Devonsh	t Number is Not Acceptable	<del>)</del> )						
Suite, Apr. #, Etc.				<u></u>	2.) Supplemental Foe(e): \$88.76 for each year due this office, beginning with 1992 celendar year. 3.) Penaity Fee(s): \$500 penaity fee for each year recogn form is delinated.			
Palm Beach	Gardens,	State FL	33418 Code		Note: If the amount entered in 7b is greater than amount entered in 7a, a supplemental officient must be submitted along with a separate and appropriate filing fee.			
ior the purpose of cheni	ging ite rogictered billoo or febi	20.192, Ronda Statutoc, the above istorica agent, or both, in the State eaction 520.192, Ronda Statutoc.	of Horida, Such chang	rehip organ Jo wae Auti	ized or registered under the laws of the Sign horized by its general partmor(s). I heroby ac	o of Fiorida, t cept the app	submits this statement beneficial to inominio	CR2E039 (10/02)
SIGNATURE (Rogistered Ago					DATE			CRZE
A GENERAL	PARTNER THAT MUS	IS A CORPORATI T BE REGISTERE	ON, LIMITE D AND ACT	D PAR	TNERSHIP OR OTHER THE THIS OFFICE.	BUŞIN	IESS ENTITY	}
<b>10.</b> Name(a) of Ge	eneral Partner(s)		n General Partner Office Box Numbers)		City, State and Zip Code		Registration Document Number	
M. Michael C	antor	129 Detronshi	vonshire Way Pal		alm Beach Gardens, FL 33418		M THOMAS	
Margaret K. Cantor		129-Devonshi	129-Devonshire-Way		m Beach Gardens, FL 33418	100		}
					00001490 03/28/0301051/ /	319	310 **1578.75	
11. I do hereby conify the	a the Information supplied with	this filling is voluntarily furnished a	and does not qualify for	the exemp	nent must be filed to char nion stated in Section 119,07(3)(I), Fighte St	atutos. I rele	aso the Division of 5	]
on this ennual report	n tert bna elerados bna auritei	ih Socdon 119.07(3)(i) in Iho even Iy signature shell have me some k d by chapter 820, Plotida Stawloc	egal offocts as it mode	ipplied is d under eath	comed examplifrem public access, I further I. I further carully that I am a General Partner	certify that d of the limited	ne information indicated I partnoiship, receivor or,	,,

,,,	to present could have no information supplied with this illing is voluntarily furnished and does not quality for the examplion stated in Section 119,07(3)(1), Florida Statutos, I release the Division of the Court
	Corporations from any itability of non-compliance with Socian 119.07(3)(1) in the event that the information supplied is decined example from public access, if further parties that the information indicated
	on this annual report byttrue and about steel in the signature shell have me same legal offices as if mode under castly that I am a Gonoral Permer of the limited partnership, receiver or
	trussee empowered Mexicute this report as required by chapter 820, Florida Statutos.

1					•
8	C	NI	TΖ	l IR	ZIE

SIGNAT	URE	Δ\	کچھ	ح.
	- 1	1	(	_ /

K CREATOR Telephono Numbor

## ENGELBERG & MILGRIM, P. L.

A PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

YANKEE CLIPPER CENTER

3230 STIRLING ROAD

SUITE 1

HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA 33021

HOLLYWOOD (954) 966-3900 FAX (954) 981-2300

ACH, ELORIDA 33480 TELEPHONE (66) 734-0440

> PLEASE DIRECT ALL MAIL TO HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

March 14, 2003

## PRIVILEGED COMMUNICATION

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

Attention: Marcia

MORRIS ENGELBERG &

MORRIS ENGELBERG LAURIE E. MILGRIM

LAURIE E. MILGRIM, P. A.

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314-6327

RE:

MMC & MKC Enterprises

Limited Partnership

a harry of the second of the s με De α Care M. A. Decement #A0000000001 toma year melled to the lota at the lota at Edit 62:00/44/4/65 to nave or hand is the kiles have the Brook stonesters by the infast

Dear Marcia: (18/14) 1/1 (people in a counselo en la color de personal de la color de la c dogstera joby go governounce in the property section because

Pursuant to your conversation with Nancy of our offices, we have enclosed herein the following in connection with the above-referenced partnership:

- Signed and dated Limited Partnership Reinstatement;
- Check in the amount of \$1,578.75 representing the filing fee for the (2) Limited Partnership Uniform Business Report for the years 2001, 2002 and 2003 (\$526.25 X 3).

We would appreciate your waiving the penalty assessed for the non-filing of these forms based on the following information:

The mailing address for this partnership initially was 2150 lbis Isles Fig. Road, Apt. 14, Palm Beach, Florida 33480. The current mailing address is 2129 Devonshire Way, Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418. During our conversation, you noted that the address you have on hand is the 2150 lbis Isles Road. Apparently, the initial form was mailed to the Ibis Isles' address but never forwarded to the Devonshire Way address, which leads us to believe that no forms have ever been received by the partnership.

March 14, 2003 Page Two

- 30f3
- The individual responsible for overseeing this partnership's SSEE (2) accounts and records apparently never followed up on the fact that no reports were ever received by the partnership or filed with the State of Florida. Upon our recent review of the files, we find no evidence of receipt of these forms, thus, the reason for our telephone call to your office to check on the status of the partnership.
- The individuals involved in this partnership are very efficient when it (3) comes to forwarding to our offices information, papers, etc. They file and pay filing fees and/or taxes on a timely basis.

Please forward to our offices notification of reinstatement of the partnership.

We thank you for your understanding and anticipated cooperation in connection with this matter, and if you have any questions or comments in connection with this matter, please do not hesitate to contact our offices.

ME:nh Enclosures

Mrs. Margaret K. Cantor